
Douglas County Board of Education 

 2021 Meeting Dates 

                  January  
Monday  January11 Work Session  
Tuesday  January 19 Board Meeting 

                  February                                                                                                   
Monday  February 1 Work Session    
Monday  February 8 Board Meeting 

                   March 
Monday  March 1  Work Session  
Monday  March 15 Board Meeting 

                    April 
 
Monday  April 19   Work Session 
Monday  April 26 . Board Meeting 

                    May 
 
Monday  May 3  Work Session  
Monday  May 17  Board Meeting    

                    June 
 
Monday  June 21  Work Session/Board Meeting  
 

                    July 
 
Monday  July 19  Work Session/Board Meeting 
 

                  August 
 
Monday  August 2  Work Session  
Monday  August 16 Board Meeting   

                September 
 
Tuesday  September 7 Work Session 
Monday  September 20 Board Meeting 

                 October 
 
Monday  October 4 Work Session  
Monday   October 18 Board Meeting           

                 November 
 
Monday  November 1 Work Session/Board Meeting 
 

                 December 
 

Monday  December 6 Work Session/Board Meeting 

 
 

Work Sessions are called to order at 6:00. Board 
Meetings are called to order at 7:00 p.m.  If Work 
Sessions and Board Meetings are combined they 
are called to order at 6:00 p.m.  

 
Meetings will be held at the Douglas County School  
System Administrative Office 11490 Veterans Memorial Highway - 
Douglasville, GA 

   
 
 


